
A 
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI -781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGc007238 
PHONE: 0361-2739520 FAX: 0361-2739513 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

Azad 
A Aahc AEGCL 

Date: 05.04.2022 

Notice Inviting Tender A: Basic Details 
Tender No: 
Name of the Work AEGCL/DGM/MRTC/Ghy/Tech-17/271 dated 05.04.2022 

Supply of HF Co-axial Cable (75 ohm) for LA, 
Communication Division, Kahilipara, Ghy -19_ 
Supply Work 
AEGCL 

Work Type 
Tender Inviting 
Authority 
Designation Address Deputy General Manager, LA MRT Circle, Narengi Ghy- 

26 
Tender Value |Rs. 2,24.,200.00 
B. Critical Dates 

Tender Start Date 
Submission Start Date 

Tender End Date 
Tender Opening Date 

09.00 Hrs 07.04.2022 

10:00 Hrs. 07.04.2022 
14:00 Hrs. 21.04.2022 
16:00 Hrs. 21.04.2022 

Deputy Genèral Manager 
LA, MRT Circle, AEGCL 

Narengi, Guwahati -26 

Memo no: AEGCL/DGM/MRTC/Ghy/Tech-17/274 dated 05.04.2022 

Copy to: 
. The CGM (T&C, Communication), Narengi, Ghy -26 for his kind information. 
2. The GM (M&PR), Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy -01, for his kind information and 

for publication in any newspaper. 
3. The DGM (IT), Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy -01 for publication in AEGCL's 

website. 

Deputy General Manager 
LA, MRT Circle, AEGCL 

Narengi, Guwahati -26 

Office of the Deputy General Manager, MRI CIrcie, AEGCL, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), 781026 
Email: demtcc.la@aeRcl.co.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

